
S.No Location Name of Club Website

1 Ahmedabad Club O7 www.clubo7.com

2 Ahmedabad Eka Club www.ekaclub.net

3 Anand Neonz Resort & Club www.neonz.com

4 Bangalore The Club www.theclubbangalore.com

5 Bathinda Dunes Club www.dunesclubbathinda.com

6 Bathinda Tulip Club NA

7 Bikaner Bikaner Heritage Club www.bikanerheritageclub.com

8 Dehradun WIC India www.wicindia.org

9 Goa Clube Tennis de Gaspar Dias www.clubegaspardias.com

10 Goa Gymkhana Club NA

11 Gurugram Golden Greens Golf Club www.gggrl.com

12 Hyderabad Film Nagar Cultural Center www.fncc.in

13 Jaisalmer Jaisal Club www.jaisalclub.com

14 Jalandhar Jalandhar Club NA

15 Kanpur Citi Club www.citiclub.co.in

16 Kanpur Cawnpore Club www.cpclub.in

17 Kochi Engineers Club www.engineersclubindia.com

18 Kolkata Space Circle Club www.spacecircle.com

19 Kolkata Spring Club www.springclub.co.in

20 Kolkata Circle Club www.circleclubs.com

21 Kolkata Calcutta Rowing Club www.calcuttarowingclub.org

22 Kota Kota Club www.kotaclub.com

23 Lucknow Palms Golf Club & Resort www.thepalmsgolf.in

24 Lucknow Oudh Gymkhana Club www.ogc.org.in

25 Lucknow Eiffel Club NA
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26 Ludhiana Lodhi Club www.lodhiclub.org

27 Mathura Shrine Club www.shrineclub.co.in

28 Meerut Wheler Club www.whelerclub.in

29 Moradabad Moradabad Club www.moradabadclub.com

30 Nasik Nasiklub www.nasiklub.in

31 Ooty Mindescapes Club www.mindescapes.in

32 Patna Bankipore Club www.bankiporeclublimited.com

33 Pune Royal Connaught Boat Club www.boatclubpune.com

34 Sirohi CA Pariwar Club www.capariwarclub.com

35 Thane Blue Roof Club www.blueroofclub.com

36 Udaipur Field Club www.fieldclubindia.com

37 Vadodara Baroda Presidency Sports Club www.presidencyclubs.com

38 Vadodara Suncity Club www.suncityclub.in

S.No Location Name of Club Website

1 Bangkok, Thailand British Club www.britishclubbangkok.org

2 Dubai, UAE India Club www.indiaclubdubai.com

3 London, England City University Club www.cityuniversityclub.co.uk

4 Norwich, England Norfolk Club www.thenorfolkclub.co.uk

5 Singapore Raffles Marina Club www.rafflesmarina.com.sg

6 Sofia, Bulgaria The Residence Exclusive Club www.theresidence-club.com/en

7 Toronto, Canada The National Club www.thenationalclub.com
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